2019-2020 Fee Schedule — NEW STUDENT

Early Registration: February 4th - April 8th

One Child: $300.00 Two Children: $425.00 Three or more Children: $550.00
** $100.00 deposit due by April 8th **

Regqistration Payment Schedule:

One Child: Two Children: Three or more Children:

$100.00 due by May T1st $112.50 due by May 1st $150.00 due by May 1st

$100.00 due by June 1st $112.50 due by June 1 $150.00 due by June 1¢
$100.00 due by July T1st $150.00 due by July Tst

*Registration fee includes books, workbooks, school insurance, PTC dues and fees
Regular Registration after April 8th:

One Child: $400.00 Two Children: $500.00 Three or more Children: $600.00
$200.00 due at the time of $250.00 due at the time $300.00 due at the time of
registration of registration registration

$200.00 due by July 1s $250.00 due by July 15 $300.00 due by July 1

Tuition (August — May):

Pre-K3 and Pre-K4: $3,900.00 per school year or $390.00 a month for 10 months

Kinder — 5th Grade: $3,800.00 per school year or $380.00 a month for 10 months

Sibling discounts: Second and third child receive $25.00 discount per month

*All tuition payments set up through an auto draft system through FACTS, and are due by the 1° of every month and no
later than the 10" of the month. Payments made after the 10" will be assessed a $25 late fee

One-Time Tuition Payment: There is a 3% discount when tuition is paid in full

Incidentals:
Before School Care: 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. NO CHARGE
After School Care: 3:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m. : $8.00 per hour per child not to exceed $150/month per child

After school care sibling discounts: Second and third child receive $25.00 discount per month

Cafeteria Lunch: $2.75 a day - includes your choice of menu items and a milk or water

*All incidentals will be billed separate from tuition around the 11" of every month

Thank you for condidening Sacred Feant School! — Fdlany Redle, Princippal
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